
Pos 

GT5 
1 
2 
3 
4 

RC 
1 

No. 

29 
71 
47 
81 

94 

Name 

Andreas Lundin 
Ola Gustafsson 
Phillip Miller 
Hugo Nicklasson Rosberg 

Lennart Kruger 

Class 

GT5 

GT5 

GT5 

GT5 

RC 

Best Tm 

1:05.961 
1:07.198 
1:09.787 

1:11.926 

Diff 

1.237 
3.826 

Best Speed 

112,976 
110,896 
106,782 

- 

103,606 

In Lap 

6 
12 
10 
1 

12 

Nat/State 

SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 

SWE 

Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time
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Tidtagning Hannes, AV-Kompaniet 

Tävlingsledare Matilda Adolfsson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AV-Kompaniet ST88 AB 

Sodra BF DM 2025 
Södra BF DM 2025 

Kval Ginetta/Roadsport 

Qualifying started at 9:58:20 

Ring Knutstorp 2,070 km 

2025-10-18 10:00 


