

Södra BF DM 2025

Sorted on best lap time

Södra BF DM 2025

Ring Knutstorp 2,070 km

Kval Ginetta/Roadsport

2025-10-18 10:00

Qualifying started at 9:58:20

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State	Sponsor
GT5									
1	29	Andreas Lundin	GT5	1:05.961		112,976	6	SWE	
2	71	Ola Gustafsson	GT5	1:07.198	1.237	110,896	12	SWE	
3	47	Phillip Miller	GT5	1:09.787	3.826	106,782	10	SWE	
4	81	Hugo Nicklasson Rosberg	GT5			-	1	SWE	
RC									
1	94	Lennart Kruger	RC	1:11.926		103,606	12	SWE	